ST(意法) ST662ABD-TRY PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
August 2010 Doc ID 5068 Rev 8 1/20
20
ST662AB
ST662AC

SO-8
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Package
ST662ABD-TR SO-8 (tape and reel)
ST662ABD-TRY (1) SO-8 (tape and reel)
ST662ACD-TR SO-8 (tape and reel)
1. Automotive Grade products.
Contents ST662AB, ST662AC
2/20 Doc ID 5068 Rev 8
Contents
1 Application circuit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Pin configuration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4